CSM_M7E_25mm_DS_E_3_1
1
Digital Display (25 mm)
M7E
Zero Suppression Incorporated
• Single-color (red or green) and two-color (red or green
selectable) displays with a character height of 25 mm are
available for a variety of applications and locations.

M7E
2
Ordering Information
Specifications
■ Ratings ■ Characteristics
Note: 1. Initial values
2. Impulse conditions:
Rise time: 1 ns +10% max.
Pulse width: 100 ns, 1 µs
Polarity: Positive, negative, asynchronous to power
frequency, 100-Hz repeat frequency.
■ List of Models
Note: 1. The M7E-02DGN2 (single-color (green) model) is different from the M7E-
02DRGN2 (two-color (red and green) model) in displayed tone.
2. The symbol in the box (@) expresses the code for the display contents. Refer to
page 6.
Connectable PLCs
Display contents Display color Type Model
Decimal Red Negative M7E-02DRN2
Green (See note 1.) M7E-02DGN2
Red/green (two
colors) (See note 1.)
M7E-02DRGN2
Unit Red --- M7E-02UR2-@ (See note 2.)
Green --- M7E-02UG2-@ (See note 2.)
M7E model PLC's output method
Display
contents
Type Static output Dynamic output
PNP output NPN output
Decimal Negative Not connectable Connectable Not connectable
Unit --- Connectable (only voltage imposed)
■ Accessories
(Order Separately)
End Plate
Note: The Right and Left Plates form a pair.
Connector
Case color Model
Light gray M7E-022M
Black M7E-022M-1
Terminal Model
Solder terminals NRT-C
Solder terminals NRT-CN
PCB terminals NRT-CP